4. ON ELEME MAC PROGRAMI

GRUP 1.SPORCU

Al SEDAT ATAS

C1 EMRE KALE

El HARUN BAYRAK

Gl UMUT YERAL

2. SPORCU

AYTEKIN EKiNCi

MEHTI URUS

DENiz KARAGOL

CETIN CEYHAN

SAAT

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

MASA NO

TARIH

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

K1 | UMIT UZUNOGLU

M1 | ALi MURAT AKSIT

01 | ALi TURKARSLAN

Ql | VOLKAN ULUDAG

S1 | ALiTAS (KONYA)

Ul MEHMET SANCAK

W1 | SONER OZKAYA

Yl MUSTAFA ALTAS

A2 | AKiF DOGMUS

c2 FIKRET DIKKAYA

UGUR KAYA (iZMiR)

SERAFETTIN TAGRiKULU

HAKKI YILMAZ

MURAT MURATOGLU

EMRAH ISIK

MEHMET ENDER ARITURK

BAHA ALPTEKIN

EROL BAZANCIR

AHMET USTUN

EMRAH EROGLU

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




G2

K2

M2

02

S2

U2

w2

Y2

A3

c3

G3

OSMAN SERHAT DOGRUER

OZCAN ARIKAN

AHMET KAYA (NEVSEHIR)

SERKAN YENICE

EMRE KIZILTAN

TANER DEMIR

MESUT KELES

KURSAT YESARI KARATOPRAK

ERDAL BAYRAK

AKIN EGIN

YUKSEL ERESKICi

ERDEM BALABAN

ALi ALTIN

iSMAIL BiLGEHAN iLERi

AYHAN PEHLIVAN

ORKAN BASMAZ

HUSEYiN DEMIR

AHMET DEMIREL

FATiH DOGAN

UMIT ZENGIN

AHMET HATAYOGLU

SECKIN ELMAS

CEVDET CETINKAYA

iBRAHIM AY

TELAT OZDEMIR

MEHMET FATIH AKSU

CUNEYT KOCAK

SERDAR MUTLU

HASAN OZER

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

BATURHAN COSKUN

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




Al

C1

El

Gl

K1

M1

o1

ERHAN BEKLER

ERSIN OZCANLI

UGUR TEZEL

FERHAT GUL

RIZA ACAR

BULENT BALABAN

GURCAN PERTEV GOCENGIL

TAYFUN ERSOY

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

11

13

15

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

SADIK UNAL KIR 1. MAC MAGLUBU m 4.05.2017

S1

Ul

Y1

A2

Cc2

E2

ORHAN CERKEZ

MEHMET VARLIK

ERDOGAN UZUNDAG

0zGUR DENiz ESENKAYA

SELiM NADIR UREL

ERTUGRUL DERINDERE

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

14:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

19

11

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

MURSEL PARLAKKILIC

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




G2

K2

M2

02

S2

U2

w2

Y2

A3

c3

G3

Al

KADIR SADIK SIMSEK

AYTEKIN GOzUM

BERKAN BAL

MURAT KUCUKCINGOZ

MUSTAFA BALLIK

MEHMET RESIT DUYGULU

SERKAN GEPECI

iBRAHIM Oz

SULTAN YILDIRIM

ALPER TURSAH

OZCAN POLAT

AYHAN GOKCE

ERHAN BEKLER

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC GALIBI

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

18:30

EMIN AYKAC

SENOL YUCAL

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




C1

El

Gl

K1

M1

o1

Q1

ERSIN OZCANLI

UGUR TEZEL

FERHAT GUL

RIZA ACAR

BULENT BALABAN

GURCAN PERTEV GOCENGIL

TAYFUN ERSOY

SADIK UNAL KIR

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

11

13

15

17

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

ORHAN CERKEZ 1. MAG GALIBI mn 4.05.2017

Ul

Y1

A2

Cc2

E2

G2

MEHMET VARLIK

ERDOGAN UZUNDAG

MURSEL PARLAKKILIC

0zGUR DENiz ESENKAYA

SELiM NADIR UREL

ERTUGRUL DERINDERE

KADIR SADIK SIMSEK

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

11

13

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

1. MAG GALIBI

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




12

K2

M2

Q2

S2

U2

w2

Y2

c3

E3

G3

AYTEKIN GOzUM

BERKAN BAL

MURAT KUCUKCINGOZ

MUSTAFA BALLIK

MEHMET RESIT DUYGULU

SERKAN GEPECI

iBRAHIM Oz

SULTAN YILDIRIM

ALPER TURSAH

OZCAN POLAT

AYHAN GOKCE

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

15

17

19

EMIN AYKAC

SENOL YUCAL

11

13

15

17

19

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017

4.05.2017




